GH
PRESSURE SWITCH
How to order
Dimensions
JCS - 02 - N
Model     Body: Cast iron
Port size     PT1/4"
Pressure adjusting range     N: 30~230 bar     NL: 15~60 bar
 NLL: 5~60 bar
1
2
3
Model     Body: cast iron
Port size     PT1/4"
Pressure adjusting range     HM: 30~230 bar     L: 15~60 bar
 LL: 5~60 bar
1
2
3
1 2 3
JPS - 02 - HM
1 2 3
Unit: mm
Specifications
Model
 Pressure Adj. Range Max. Pressure Weight
  (bar) (bar) (kg)
JCS-02N 30~230 230 0.9
JCS-02NL 15~60 230 0.9
JCS-02NLL 5~60 230 0.9
JPS-02HM 30~230 230 1.45
JPS-02L 15~60 230 1.45
JPS-02LL 5~60 230 1.45
JCS-02N, 02NL, 02NLL JPS-02HM, 02L, 02LL
USED CURRENT
AC 250V 3A
P185